LED BR40 LAMPS - V6

PGl

PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING®

BRAND

MODEL

COOPER

9530WS

DLCO3P

LEGRAND

CD703-PW

CDLV703-PW

D703-PTC

DLV703-PLA

H703PTCCCV6

HCL453PTCCCV6

LEVITON

6631

6672

6674

6674

6683

6684

6613-P

6633-P

IPI06

LUTRON

AY-600P

AYCL-153P

CN-600

D-603PH

DV-600P

DV-603PG

DVCL-153P

DVCL-153PL

DVELV-300P

DVLV-600

GL-600H

GTJ-250M

LGCL-153PL

LGCL-153PL

MA-600

MACL-153M

NELV-450

SCL-153P

SELV-300P

TG-600PHLH

TGCL-153P

T1-300

TTCL-100H
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/| Compatible

| X | Low End Flashing

- | Not applicable
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