LED BR40 LAMPS - V6



BRAND	MODEL	1	2	3	4	5	6
CUUDED	9530WS	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓
COOPER	DLC03P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
LEGRAND	CD703-PW	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	X
	CDLV703-PW	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	X
	D703-PTC	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
	DLV703-PLA	✓	√	√	✓	X	X
	H703PTCCCV6	✓	√	√	√	✓	Х
	HCL453PTCCCV6	✓	√	√	√	✓	Х
LEVITON	6631	✓	✓	√	X	X	Х
	6672	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
	6674	✓	✓	√	√	✓	✓
	6674	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
	6683	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	6684	✓	√	√	√	X	Х
	6613-P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	6633-P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	Х
	IPI06	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	AY-600P	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	Х
	AYCL-153P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	CN-600	✓	✓	✓	X	X	Х
	D-603PH	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
	DV-600P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	DV-603PG	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓
	DVCL-153P	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	Х
	DVCL-153PL	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	Х
	DVELV-300P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	DVLV-600	/	√	√	✓	✓	✓
	GL-600H	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
LUTRON	GTJ-250M	✓	√	√	√	✓	✓
	LGCL-153PL	✓	√	√	✓	✓	Х
	LGCL-153PL	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓
	MA-600	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	MACL-153M	✓	√	√	✓	X	X
	NELV-450	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	X
	SCL-153P	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	X
	SELV-300P	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
	TG-600PHLH	✓	√	√	√	√	X
	TGCL-153P	✓	√	√	√	✓	√
	TT-300	✓	✓	✓	✓	X	X
	TTCL-100H	✓	√	√	√	✓	Х

	KEY							
✓	Compatible	X	Low End Flashing	-	Not applicable			